Srednie Studium Zawodowe 1987/1988

Klasa 3a

specjalnos¢: ogélnomechaniczna

wychowawca mgr Barbara Pecikiewicz
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Adamska Matgorzata
Adamiec Stawomir
Babina Jolanta
Banaszak Stanistaw
Babata Pawet
Borciuch Andrzej
Busz Tomasz

Gacki Dariusz

Garbacz Zbigniew

. Gtadys Jan
. Golonka Edward
. Gorzgch Daniel

. Gruszkiewicz Andrzej

14. Janowski Janusz
15. Jarosz Jacek
16. Konstanty Antoni
17. Krystian Jarostaw
18. Matras Adam
19. Mazur Stawomir
20. Miodonska Zofia
21. Mizia Maciej

22. Muda Henryk
23. Nazim Jarostaw
24. Nowak Krystyna
25. Osada Krzysztof

26. Ozimek Janusz

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Paszek Henryk
Pawlik Marek
Pindel Jan
Potoczny Jan
Rafatowicz Krzysztof
Sarama Jozef
Stojek Jozef
Strzelecki Witold
Targosz Bogustaw
Targosz Wiestaw
Wajdzik Krystyna
Wydra Krystyna
Zajgc Jacek



